Position

Administrative Services Officer
Office Technician Il

Public Service Employee |l
Office Technician Il

Public Service Employee |l
Public Service Employee |

Public Service Employee |l

Other Positions Held County

Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County

Department

Cooperative Extension
Cooperative Extension
Cooperative Extension
Cooperative Extension
Cooperative Extension
Cooperative Extension

Cooperative Extension

Total Wages

$67,669
$23,772
$2,888
$1,531
$817
$506
$76

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,154
$8,864
$422
$462
$0

$0

$11



