Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Administrative Services Officer		Glenn County	Cooperative Extension	\$67,669	\$19,154
Office Technician II		Glenn County	Cooperative Extension	\$23,772	\$8,864
Public Service Employee II		Glenn County	Cooperative Extension	\$2,888	\$422
Office Technician II		Glenn County	Cooperative Extension	\$1,531	\$462
Public Service Employee II		Glenn County	Cooperative Extension	\$817	\$0
Public Service Employee I		Glenn County	Cooperative Extension	\$506	\$0
Public Service Employee II		Glenn County	Cooperative Extension	\$76	\$11